SOLAN® COUNTY

COASTAL CLEANUP DAY

CALIFORNIA 4 stie  Saturday, Sept. 23, 2023

COASTAL S 9am-12pm

CLEANUP ,
DAY VOLUNTEERS NEEDED! cleanupsolano.org

BENICIA BELDEN’S LANDING

COASTALCLEANUPDAY.ORG { Sharon Denney (707) 746-4215 Diana Samuels (707) 580-0292
email: sdenney@ci.benicia.ca.us email: DLSamuels@solanocounty.com
website: www.ci.benicia.ca.us/stormwater website: solanocounty.com/parks

DIXON LAKE SOLANO

Leland Markusen (707) 678-7030 x5312  Jamie Fussell (530) 795-2990
email: Imarkusen@cityofdixon.us email: JMFussell@solanocounty.com
website: www.cityofdixon.us website: solanocounty.com/parks

FAIRFIELD e SUISUN CITY VACAVILLE
and TRAVIS AFB Peter Wanberg (707) 469-6421
Emily Corwin (510) 778-4544 email: peter.wanberg@cityofvacaville.com
email: ecorwin@fssd.com website: cityofvacaville.com/creekcleanup
website: fssd.com
VALLEJO
LAKE BERRYESSA Ken Hawes (707) 645-8258
Marianne Butler (567) 674-5611 email: info@valcorerecycling.org
email: marianne.butler@solanorcd.org website: valcorerecycling.org
website: solanorcd.org

PUTAH CREEK
RIO VISTA/SANDY BEACH PARK Nicolle Herr (530) 795-9000

Marissa Medders (707) 374-2097 email: nicolle@putahcreekcouncil.org
email: MAMedders@solanocounty.com website: putahcreekcouncil.org
website: solanocounty.com/parks
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